CONSUMABLES ORDER FORM

FOR COPAS™ & BioSorter® Instruments

Contact & Ship To

Nov-23

Please send completed form to: FAX: +1-508-893-8044

or Email: orders@unionbio.com

Contact Name:
Account Name:
Address:

City/St / Zip:
Telephone:

Fax:
Email

Questions? Call +1-508-893-3115 x284

Bill To (if different)
Contact Name:

UNION

BIOMETRICA

Large Particle Flow Cytometry

Account Name:

Address:

City/St / Zip:

Telephone:

Fax:

Email:

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER:

CREDIT CARD NUMBER:

Expiration Date:

Select: VISA -or- Master Card

NAME AS IT APPEARS ON CARD:
MAILING ADDRESS IF DIFFERENT THAT BILL TO:

g

Part Number

Description

300-5070-100
310-5071-001
310-5076-000
300-5072-000
370-5070-100
370-5071-000
300-5100-000
300-5101-000
360-5072-000
360-5072-050
360-5072-100
111-0125-001
112-0250-001
111-1301-000
111-1302-000
111-1303-000
070-1311-001
070-1311-002
350-5031-000
350-5032-000
600-5031-100
350-5033-000
550-5017-000
600-5031-200
125-1000-050
147-1301-000

GP (General Purpose) Sheath Concentrate (40mL volume, diluted makes 10L)

GP 42 micron Concentrated Control Particles (125 mL bottle)

GP 30 micron Concentrated Broad Band Control Particles (125 mL bottle)

Cleaning Reagent, All Platforms (1L bottle)

COPAS Z Sheath Concentrate (2x1L bottles, diluted makes 100L)

Z 500 micron Control Particles (1L bottle)

Cell Sheath Concentrate (1L volume, diluted makes 10L)

Worm Sheath Concentrate (1L volume, diluted makes 10L)

50,100,200,300,400,500um - Mixed Control Particles, NIST Traceable beads, 250mL (4x concentrate)
25,50,100,200um - Mixed Control Particles, NIST Traceable beads, 250mL (4x concentrate)
50,100,200,300um - Mixed Control Particles, NIST Traceable beads, 250mL (4x concentrate)
Waste Pump Tubing, 1/8" ID x 1/4" OD (sold by the foot) for older Biosort & Select instruments
Waste Pump Tubing, 1/4" ID x 3/8" OD (sold by the foot) for COPAS instruments

Waste Pump Tubing (small) for XL, COPAS FP 2000 & BioSorter instruments (sold by the foot)
Waste Pump Tubing (large) for XL instruments. (sold by the foot)

BioSorter & COPAS FP waste pump tubing for large pump. (sold by the foot)

Peristaltic Tubing Kit for BioSorter small solution bottles.

Peristaltic Tubing Kit for LP Sampler

Sheath Fluid Sterility Filter Assembly for COPAS and COPAS FP instruments.

Cleanout / ReFLx Sterility Filter Assembly for COPAS and COPAS FP instruments.

Sheath Fluid Sterility Filter Assembly for BioSorter & COPAS Vision instruments.

Air Line HEPA Filter Assembly for COPAS instruments.

Air Line HEPA Filter Assembly for COPAS FP instruments.

Air Line HEPA Filter Assembly for BioSorter & COPAS Vision instruments.

Syringe Kit for Rotating Sample Cup. Contains 20 disposable syringes and 5 caps.

Sample Recovery Jar, 120ML

List Price [USD]

1-9 units

R R R A e A - A R - e e A e

82.00
219.00
321.00
104.00
265.00
620.00
389.00
389.00

2,316.00
1,586.00
1,783.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

24.00

65.00

65.00
630.00
630.00
619.00
630.00
630.00
619.00

58.00

45.00

10+ units
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77.90
208.05
304.95

98.80
251.75
589.00
369.55
369.55

2,200.20
1,506.70
1,693.85

11.40

11.40

11.40

11.40

22.80

61.75

61.75
598.50
598.50
588.05
598.50
598.50
588.05

55.10

42.75

There is a $250 minimum order total. Prices subject to change without prior notice. Local taxes and shipping charges will be applied to the order total and will be
reflected on the invoice. An order confirmation will be faxed or emailed to you. Prices are USD.

Special instructions (Please indicate shipping preference):

Union Biometrica, Inc. 84 October Hill Rd., Holliston, MA 01746 (USA)
T: +1-508-893-3115 F: +1-508-893-8004 Email: sales@unionbio.com www.unionbio.com






